
Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2219 1 COLLINS AVE & DAVID TER 7:37 AM 1:46 PM MRS. RICHARDSON

2 COLLINS AVE & SHANNON LN 7:37 AM 1:46 PM
3 MCVEY TRL & VANESSA DR 7:38 AM 1:37 PM
4 DAVIS DR & LAVERNE DR 7:40 AM 1:40 PM
5 312 E CHURCH ST (MHP) 7:42 AM 1:41 PM
6 ARNOLD ST & LINDA DR 7:43 AM 1:47 PM
7 RIDGE BEND DR & COVE CT 7:48 AM 1:29 PM
8 106 CRESTWOOD RD 7:52 AM 1:33 PM
9 BAUMAN DR & WEAVER ROAD 7:54 AM 1:35 PM

10 COLLINS AVE & WEAVER RD 7:54 AM 1:35 PM
11 S CAMBRIDGE DR & LANSBURY DR 7:56 AM 1:15 PM
12 RIDGEWOOD DR & SHAMROCK DR 7:57 AM 1:16 PM
13 COLLINS AVE & EAGLE TRACE DR (W) 8:00 AM 1:14 PM
14 N HOUSTON LAKE RD & BRIANNA DR 8:01 AM 1:18 PM
15 110 DEBORAH DR (MHP) 8:02 AM 1:18 PM
16 WALKER DR & WILSON DR 8:06 AM 1:26 PM
17 WILSON DR & MANCHESTER CT 8:06 AM 1:27 PM
18 THOMSON ST & KEMPER ST 8:11 AM 1:22 PM

2219 Eagle Springs Elementary 1:00 PM 8:15 AM

6/5/202410:01 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2228 1 FIELDSTONE ROAD & FAIRFIELD CT 7:08 AM 1:19 PM MRS. JOHNSON

2 TUMBLEWEED CIR & BRANDIRON LANE 7:12 AM 1:22 PM
3 108 SCARBOROUGH ROAD 7:14 AM 1:24 PM
4 CARL VINSON PKWY & HAMPTON APTS 7:15 AM 1:27 PM
5 517 SULLIVAN RD (MHP) 7:17 AM 1:30 PM
6 N HOUSTON RD & BROOKHAVEN CIR (BROOKHAVEN APT ENTRANCE) 7:23 AM 1:35 PM
7 206 NORTHLAKE DR (LAKE VISTA) 7:23 AM 1:36 PM
8 NORTHFORK CT & NORTHFIELD DR 7:24 AM 1:37 PM
9 GAWIN DR & VILLA NORTH CT 7:28 AM 1:40 PM

10 WAKE FOREST DR & LORI CT 7:29 AM 1:41 PM
11 319 GAWIN DR 7:31 AM 1:43 PM
12 ELBERTA RD & CALHOUN DR (HERMAN WATSON) 7:37 AM 1:49 PM
13 306 ELBERTA ROAD (RANDALL HEIGHTS APT) 7:38 AM 1:50 PM
14 KATHLEEN BYNUM DR & BROOKS LANE (PULL IN PARKING LOT) 7:39 AM 1:51 PM
15 KING DR & HEFLUND AVE 7:41 AM 1:54 PM
16 210 KING DR 7:42 AM 1:54 PM
17 KING DR & SILAS CT 7:43 AM 1:55 PM
18 KEITH DR, WR & JORDAN CT 7:45 AM 1:57 PM
19 1040 N DAVIS DR, WR 7:48 AM 1:58 PM
20 JOHNS RD & NATIONAL AVE 7:50 AM 2:03 PM
21 MADRID ST & NATIONAL AVE 7:52 AM 2:04 PM
22 JOHNS RD & FRANCES ST 7:53 AM 2:05 PM
23 213 JOHNS RD 7:54 AM 2:06 PM
24 SMITH PL & WARD ST 7:55 AM 2:07 PM
25 251 WARD ST 7:56 AM 2:08 PM
26 FRANCES ST & CRESCENT DR 7:56 AM 2:08 PM
27 FRANCES ST & NORTH AVE 7:57 AM 2:09 PM
28 117 DEMETREE RD 7:58 AM 2:10 PM

2228 Eagle Springs Elementary 1:00 PM 8:15 AM

6/5/202410:01 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2258 1 2970 WATSON BLVD (ABBINGTON @ GALLERIA MALL) 7:32 AM 2:22 PM MR. ACOSTA

2 121 MARGIE DR (LENOX PARK APTS) 7:33 AM 2:23 PM
3 OLD STONE CRSG & SILVER MAPLE LANE 7:41 AM 2:16 PM
4 OLD STONE CRSG & WILLOW GROVE DR 7:41 AM 2:16 PM
5 OLD STONE CRSG & JAMESON TRC 7:42 AM 2:16 PM
6 OLD STONE CRSG & ARBOR CREEK 7:42 AM 2:15 PM
7 167 CRYSTAL RIDGE CIR 7:44 AM 2:11 PM
8 MARLIN TERR & PATRICIA PL 7:48 AM 2:10 PM
9 1342 DUNBAR RD 7:49 AM 2:14 PM

10 CEREMONIAL CT & PULASKI CT 7:51 AM 2:07 PM
11 AMELIA DR & LIME ST (N) 7:56 AM 2:04 PM
12 AMELIA DR & FERNANDINA DR (N) 7:57 AM 2:05 PM
13 AMELIA DR & DORA LN (N) 7:57 AM 2:05 PM
14 BRADFORD DR & BRIGHTON DR 8:01 AM 1:58 PM
15 BRIGHTON DR & HARTFORD DR 8:02 AM 1:57 PM
16 HANOVER DR & BELFAIR DR 8:03 AM 1:56 PM
17 223 BAYBERRY DR 8:04 AM 1:54 PM
18 CARAVELLE CT & SAINT GEORGE PL 8:08 AM 1:47 PM
19 GLENEAGLE DR & DUNDEE PASS 8:09 AM 1:48 PM

2258 Eagle Springs Elementary 1:40 PM 8:15 AM

6/5/202410:01 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2263 1 115 TOM CHAPMAN BLVD (BRADFORD APTS) 7:35 AM 2:09 PM MRS. TL. BROWN

2 TOM CHAPMAN BLVD & LASSO DR 7:35 AM 2:10 PM
3 148 RIO PINAR DR 7:36 AM 2:10 PM
4 PEMBROKE PT & BARTLETT WY 7:46 AM 1:55 PM
5 VILLAGE WALK & ROCKFORD CT 7:48 AM 1:57 PM
6 106 OLDFIELD CT 7:48 AM 1:57 PM
7 THOMSON ST & NORTHPOINTE DR 7:54 AM 2:03 PM
8 MADISON PLACE PKWY & SUMMERSTONE BEND (S) 8:00 AM 1:42 PM
9 RICHMOND HILL PKWY & WAVERLY LANE (E) 8:05 AM 1:47 PM

10 332 WAVERLY LANE 8:05 AM 1:47 PM
11 318 WAVERLY LANE 8:06 AM 1:47 PM
12 WAVERLY LN & CRESTMONT CT 8:07 AM 1:48 PM

2263 Eagle Springs Elementary 1:34 PM 8:15 AM

6/5/202410:01 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2323 1 CHURCHILL PL & ELLICOTT DR (N) 7:36 AM 1:35 PM MS. MAHMOUD

2 200 CRESTVIEW CHURCH ROAD (APTS) 7:40 AM 1:39 PM
3 MORNING DOVE LANE & TURTLE DOVE CT 7:44 AM 1:43 PM
4 CLIFF HOWARD DR & MARTEIL CT 7:46 AM 1:45 PM
5 LOXLEY DR & PENNY LANE 7:50 AM 1:49 PM
6 297 THARPE ROAD 7:53 AM 1:53 PM
7 HATCHER ROAD & SIDNEY DAVID ST 7:57 AM 1:56 PM
8 1485 LEVERETTE ROAD (BEDFORD PARK APTS) 7:59 AM 1:58 PM
9 PRESTIGE DR & SPIKE TRL ( TURN LEFT AND STOP) 8:02 AM 2:02 PM

10 PHEASANT RDGE & PARTRIDGE TRL (SOUTH) 8:06 AM 2:04 PM

2323 Eagle Springs Elementary 1:25 PM 8:15 AM

6/5/202410:01 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2326 1 91 BASS ROAD (STOP @ ENTRANCE) 7:44 AM 2:05 PM MS.GOODWIN

2 143 ELAINE DR 7:48 AM 1:56 PM
3 119 ELAINE DR 7:48 AM 1:55 PM
4 OASIS AVE & ARTHUR ST (NORTH) 7:50 AM 2:00 PM
5 100 GROVE LANE, WR 7:54 AM 1:46 PM
6 298 SOMERSET DR 7:56 AM 1:48 PM
7 2727 WATSON BLVD (STOP ON WESTGATE) 7:58 AM 1:51 PM
8 101 CAPITOL AVE 8:04 AM 1:39 PM
9 SAINT JOHNS WY & PARK LANE 8:06 AM 1:41 PM

10 SAINT JOHNS WY & GUNN ROAD 8:09 AM 1:38 PM

2326 Eagle Springs Elementary 1:35 PM 8:15 AM

6/5/202410:01 AM


	ESE

